
 Peterborough Library Opening Hours 2019 - 2020 

Date:  Mon 15 Jul - Sun 22 Sep 2019 Library Open 
Monday – Friday 08:30 - 17:00 

Saturday – Sunday Closed 
Monday 26 Aug Bank Holiday Closed 

 

Date:  Mon 23 Sep - Mon 23 Dec 2019 Library Open 
Monday – Thurs 08:30 - 19:00 

Friday 08:30 - 17:00 
Saturday – Sunday* Closed* 

*Saturday Exception 19th Oct 2019 10:00 – 15:00 
*Saturday Exception 9th Nov 2019 10:00 – 15:00 

*Saturday Exception 23rd Nov 2019 10:00 – 15:00 
*Saturday Exception 7th Dec 2019 10:00 – 15:00 

*Saturday Exception 14th Dec 2019 10:00 – 15:00 
 

Date:  Tues 24 Dec - Wed 1 Jan 2020 Library Open 
All Dates Closed 

 

Date:  Thurs 2 Jan – Sun 10 May 2020 Library Open 
Monday – Thurs 08:30 - 19:00 

Friday 08:30 - 17:00 
Saturday – Sunday Closed* 

*Saturday Exception 25th Jan 2020 10:00 - 15:00 
*Saturday Exception 29th Feb 2020 10:00 - 15:00 
*Saturday Exception 25th Apr 2020 10:00 - 15:00 
*Saturday Exception 13th Jun 2020 10:00 - 15:00 

Good Friday Bank Holiday 10th Apr 2020 Closed 
Easter Monday Bank Holiday 13th Apr 2020 Closed 

Early May Bank Holiday 8th May 2020 Closed 
 

Date:  Mon 11 May - Fri 31 July 2020 Library Open 
Monday – Friday 08:30 - 17:00 

Saturday – Sunday Closed 
Bank Holiday 25th May 2020 Closed 

 


